


P.D. 43 93

REPUBLICAN

State Senator— Continued



94 P.D. 43

REPUBLICAN

State Senator— Continued

Norfolk and
Plymouth
District iil

o

Cohassel 858
Duxbury 974
Hanover 685
Hanson 445
Hingham 1637
Hull 173
Marshfield 840
Norwell 664
Scituate 1059
Weymouth 2220

Totals 9555

215



P.D. 43 95

REPUBLICAN

State Senator— Continued

First

Worcester
District "^^

Grafton
Leicester
Millbury
Paxton
Princeton
Rutland
Westborough . . . ,

Worcester:
Wards 4, 5. 6, 7,

Totals

—C



96 P.D. 43

REPUBLICAN

State Senator— Concluded

Fourth
Worcester
District

Auburn ....
Bellingham .

Blackstone .

Douglas. . . .

Dudley ....
Mendon. . . .

Milford
Millville . . .

Northbridge
Oxford
Southbridge
Sutton
Uxbridge. . .

Webster . . .

Totals . . .

463



P.D. 43 97

REPUBLICAN

Representative in the General Court

County of Barnstable

First

District

Barnstable
Yarmouth .

Totals . .

52

2786
1563

480
204

3266
1767

Second
District

Brewster ....
Chatham ....
Dennis
Eastham ....
Harwich ....
Orleans
Provincetown
Truro
Wellfleet

Totals ....



98 P.D. 43

REPUBLICAN

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Berkshire— Continued

Second
District

Adams
Dalton
Savoy
Williamstown .

Windsor

Totals

u c



P.D. 43 99

REPUBLICAN

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Berkshire— Concluded

52

Sixth O^ o

District &^ 5
;§ O -

Alford 28 —
Becket 20 —
Egremont 43 —
Great Barrington 81 —
Hinsdale 13 —
Lee 123 —
Monterey 30 —
Mt. Washington 7 —
New Marlborough 27 —
Otis 14 —
Peru 5 —
Richmond 55 —
Sandisfield 16 —
Sheffield 88 1

Stockbridge 87 —
Tyringham 10 —
Washington 20 —
West Stockbridge 38 —

Totals 705 1 118

2



100 P.D. 43

REPUBLICAN

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Bristol— Continued
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REPUBLICAN

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Bristol— Concluded

Thirteenth
District

Attleboro
North Attleborough .

Norton

Totals



102 P.D. 43

REPUBLICAN

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Essex— Continued

Second
District

Essex
Gloucester:
Wards 5, & 8 ,

Hamilton
Ipswich

Totals



P.D. 43 103

REPUBLICAN

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Essex— Continued



104 P.D. 43

REPUBLICAN

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Essex— Continued



P.D. 43 105

REPUBLICAN

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Essex— Concluded

Twentieth
District

Amesbury
Groveland
Merrimac ....
West Newbury

Totals

a I-

a<
^ o
<
622
96
85
58

861

ui u

.D O
<
250
203
162
459

1074

10
4
2
10

26

882
303
250
527

1962

Twenty-First
District

Newbury
Newburyport
Rowley
Salisbury

Totals

Eo



106 P.D. 43

REPUBLICAN

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Franklin— Concluded
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REPUBLICAN

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Hampden— Continued



08 P.D. 43

REPUBLICAN

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Hampden— Concluded

Fifteenth

District

Eo

Blandford 66
Chester 7
Granville 25
Montgomery 36
Russell 39
Southwick 89
Tolland 8
Westfield:
Ward 4 338

Totals 608

75
9

27
40
46
100

8

387

692

ii

Sixteenth
District

East Longmeadow
Longmeadow

Precincts B, C, D

Totals 1062 —

^E


